	教室
	时间
	6．29
	6．30
	7.1
	7.2

	金坛214

	上午
（8：00-12：00）
	会计基础
	会计基础
	会计基础
	会计基础

	计算机中心7号机房
	下午
（13：30-17：30）
	初级会计

电算化（1班）
	初级会计

电算化（2班）
	初级会计

电算化（1班）
	初级会计

电算化（2班）

	教室
	时间
	7.3
	7.4
	7.5
	7.6

	金坛214
	上午
（8：00-12：00）
	财经法规与会计职业道德
	财经法规与会计职业道德
	财经法规与会计职业道德
	财经法规与会计职业道德

	计算机中心7号机房
	下午
（13：30-17：30）
	初级会计

电算化（1班）
	初级会计

电算化（2班）
	初级会计

电算化（1班）
	初级会计

电算化（2班）

	教室
	时间
	7.7
	7.8
	
	

	金坛214
	上午
（8：00-12：00）
	财经法规与会计职业道德
	财经法规与会计职业道德
	
	

	金坛214
	下午
（13：30-17：30）
	财经法规与会计职业道德
	财经法规与会计职业道德
	
	

	教室
	时间（初定）
	8.26
	8.27
	8.28
	8.29

	待定
	晚上
（6：00-8：00）
	初级会计

电算化（1班）
	初级会计

电算化（2班）
	初级会计

电算化（1班）
	初级会计

电算化（2班）

	教室
	时间
	8.30
	8.31
	9.1
	9.2

	金坛214
	晚上
（6：00-8：00）
	会计基础
	财经法规与会计职业道德
	会计基础
	财经法规与会计职业道德

	教室
	时间
	9.3
	9.4
	9.5
	9.6

	金坛214
	晚上
（6：00-8：00）
	会计基础
	财经法规与会计职业道德
	会计基础
	财经法规与会计职业道德


